35
ISO PILLAR
ensint.com
to be continued......
C5A
DEMOUNTABLE CONICAL PILLAR (WITH WASHER AND SCREW)
FÜHRUNGSSÄULE MIT KONISCHEM SCHAFT (MIT SCHEIBE UND SCHRAUBE) | COLONNA CONICA (COMPLETA DI RONDELLA E VITE)
DIN 9825 / ISO 9182-4 / ~ AFNOR

Hardness: 61÷63 HRC
Execution: superfinished
• STOCK 3D-CAD HOW TO ORDER
C5A * D1 * L1 * L3 (C5A168228)◊
C5A
D
5
S
D
1
h3
M 8M1
L3
L1
L
4°
 1
7'
 2
0"
RC5A
R5730
BEAC
BEAC39
12
D1 D5 S M WASHER BUSH
(UPON REQUEST) L3 L
L1
82 95 100 112 125 140 160 180 200 224 250 280 315 355 400
30 - 32
32
3
M8
RC5A32 BEAC 48
145 •
158 •
173 •
193 •
213 •
233 •
257 •
283 •
313 •
32 4 R5730324 BEAC39 61
186 ◊
206 ◊
226 ◊
270 ◊
38 - 40
40
5 RC5A40 BEAC 48
158 •
173 •
193 •
213 •
233 •
257 •
283 •
313 •
348 •
40 4 R5730404 BEAC39 61
206 ◊
226 ◊
270 ◊
296 ◊
…...continue
ISO PILLAR
ensint.com 36A
ISO PILLAR
D1 D5 S M WASHER BUSH
(UPON REQUEST) L3 L
L1